Ferromagnetic Feedthrough
Ferro Feedthrough for Rotational
Standard Specification:
Leak rate:    1 x 10-9 std. cc/sec, He
Vacuum range:  8 x 10-7 Torr
Max. operation pressure: 28 psi
Bearing lubrication:  Fomblin / Krytox
Specification for CF flange

Hollow Shaft
Standard Feedthrough:
Part number system
S
S= solid shaft F= flange N= non-active 025= 0.25" W= water cooling N= ordinary C133=CF1.33
H= hollow shaft B= base plate A= active 100= 1.00" N= no cooling H= overload C275=CF2.75
T= thread C= cantilever O6=6" flange w/o-ring
C= cartridge O= special O7=7" flange w/o-ring
516= 5/16-24 thread
716= 7/16-20 thread
100= 1" mtg plate
Solid Shaft - CF Flange
a b d e
Torque
[lb.in]
Speed
(RPM)
0.250 0.750 1.750 0.750 8.4 6300
0.250 1.500 2.560 0.750 8.4 6300
0.250 1.500 2.560 0.750 8.4 7000
0.375 1.500 2.560 0.750 54 3820
0.375 1.500 3.060 0.750 54 7000
0.500 2.375 4.906 2.500 107 3100
(Dimension: Inch)
Solid Shaft - O-Ring
a b c d e B.C.
O-R face
seal
Torque
[lb.in]
Speed
(RPM)
0.50 2.87 6.03 3.56 1.22 4.75 x 4 V234 107 3100
0.50 2.87 6.03 3.56 1.22 4.75 x 4 V234 107 7000
0.50 5.00 16.3 6.00 4.32 6.00 x 6 V351 107 7000
0.75 3.00 9.39 4.88 1.84 6.00 x 6 V337 205 6300
0.75 2.87 6.03 3.56 1.25 4.75 x 4 V234 205 1910
1.00 4.00 12.6 5.38 3.00 5.00 x 6 V340 709 2730
(Dimension: Inch)
4.060
4.060
4.560
8.656
Ferromagnetic Feedthrough
c
3.250
4.060
SFN050WN-07
SFN075WN-05
SFN075NN-06
SFN100WN-06
SFN038NN-C275
SFN038WN-C275
SFN050NN-C275
VPC P/N
SFN050NN-06
SFN050WN-06
Bearing Mounting
VPC P/N
SFN025NN-C133
SFN025NN-C275
SFN025WN-C275
F N Shaft size Cooling
Standard Feedthrough:
Solid Shaft - Thread Mount
a b c d e B.C. O-R face
seal
Torque
[lb.in]
Speed
(RPM)
0.187 0.63 2.56 1.58 0.482 0.28 V012 5 7600
0.25 0.75 3.44 1.937 0.75 0.375 V015 6 6300